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BOCA RATON COLLECTION
ACCESSORIES

All metal construction
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Mounting hardware included

ROBE HOOK TOWEL RING
Product Codes: Product Codes:
MIRBRKWRHBN (brushed nickel) MIRBRKWTRBN (brushed nickel)
MIRBRKWRHCP (polished chrome) MIRBRKWTRCP (polished chrome)

MIRBRKWRHORB (oil rubbed bronze) MIRBRKWTRORB (oil rubbed bronze)

TISSUE HOLDER
Product Codes:
MIRBRKWTHBN (brushed nickel)
MIRBRKWTHCP (polished chrome)
MIRBRKWTHORB (oil rubbed bronze)

See dimensional drawing on back
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BOCA RATON COLLECTION
ACCESSORIES

ROBE HOOK TOWEL RING
Product Codes: Product Codes:
MIRBRKWRHBN (brushed nickel) MIRBRKWTRBN (brushed nickel)
MIRBRKWRHCP (polished chrome) MIRBRKWTRCP (polished chrome)
MIRBRKWRHORB (oil rubbed bronze) MIRBRKWTRORB (oil rubbed bronze)
39/16"
(91mm)

TISSUE HOLDER 3
Product Codes: (76mm)
MIRBRKWTHBN (brushed nickel)

MIRBRKWTHCP (polished chrome)
MIRBRKWTHORB (oil rubbed bronze)

21/2"
(64mm)

39160 ROBE HOOK
(91mm)
3n
(76mm)
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39116 (10mm) 7 1/8"
(91mm) (181mm)
3n
(76mm)

TISSUE HOLDER

21/2"
(64mm)
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413/16"
(122mm)

3/8"
(10mm)

615/16"
(176mm)
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Note: All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary +- 1/4”. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.




